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2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score Hdcp Total Score
1 Robert Mack 165 144 221 530 168 698
2 Greg Tack 168 289 222 679 3 682
3 Adam Sardo 218 202 183 603 75 678
4 Derick Proulx 230 183 254 667 6 673
5 Jamila Cisse 218 140 177 535 135 670
6 Misty Quandt 173 183 222 578 90 668
7 Ryan Nolan 216 235 160 611 51 662
8 Davey McCarty 181 155 192 528 129 657
8 Doris Lee 173 157 168 498 159 657
8 Will Curtis 182 221 218 621 36 657

11 Marcus Samuels 201 183 231 615 36 651
12 Tommy McCall 163 143 162 468 180 648
13 Devon Stewert 170 228 202 600 45 645
13 Bob Schoneman 218 182 218 618 27 645
15 Adam Sardo 245 175 148 568 75 643
16 Danny Verdecchia 176 225 236 637 0 637
17 Dennis Sheirs 176 175 168 519 117 636
18 Danny Borches 176 215 216 607 27 634
19 Lou Capps 173 160 191 524 99 623
20 Corey Haisten 173 256 164 593 27 620
21 Ricki Fuller 160 134 154 448 168 616
22 Colton Kokrda 157 227 153 537 78 615
23 Ed Palagyi 165 142 168 475 138 613
24 George Seliga 182 166 202 550 60 610
25 Ricky Bailey 210 159 201 570 39 609
25 Adam Sardo 163 154 217 534 75 609
27 Jennifer Guenst 152 189 146 487 120 607
28 Aaron Levine 151 197 198 546 60 606
29 Cameron Stolki 235 158 131 524 81 605
30 Greg Tack 193 162 246 601 3 604
31 Kendra Handler 179 185 191 555 48 603
32 Maria Jolly-Garza 168 197 138 503 96 599
33 Dallas Fletcher 179 201 158 538 60 598
34 Brandon Eiler 180 139 181 500 96 596
34 Kristy Garrison 139 201 175 515 81 596
36 Marla Lamb 157 170 190 517 78 595
37 Tony Corrao 202 195 192 589 0 589
38 Leanne Leslie 169 145 165 479 108 587
39 Warren Curtis 110 128 162 400 183 583
40 Mike Etue Jr 185 201 142 528 54 582
41 Rachel DeVillier 144 222 167 533 45 578
41 Chris O'Connell 164 171 168 503 75 578
43 Debra Ma'ae 99 106 105 310 267 577
44 Devillion Lowe 129 154 197 480 96 576
45 Abigail Andrews 148 107 156 411 162 573
46 Clayton Bailey 121 136 146 403 165 568
47 Cathy Crumb 174 141 188 503 63 566
47 Greg Tack 188 174 201 563 3 566
49 Auston Whiddon 189 189 187 565 0 565
50 Liam O'Connell 178 163 208 549 15 564
51 Chris Washington 173 165 146 484 75 559
52 David Nelson 175 144 154 473 84 557
53 Billy Tramel 189 171 166 526 27 553
54 Alan Meyers Sr 166 180 200 546 6 552
55 Dan Crumb 174 186 168 528 21 549
56 Bryn Nofal 180 178 156 514 33 547
57 Ed Bakle 157 169 146 472 72 544
58 Alan Meyers Jr 186 203 121 510 33 543
59 Bob Wool 126 130 151 407 135 542
60 Brad Quandt 147 197 140 484 57 541

Official Results - Adult Handicap Singles
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61 Dale Capps 137 149 150 436 102 538
62 Ranae Curtis 112 143 111 366 168 534
63 Rich Leslie 144 164 132 440 90 530
63 Frank Ma'ae 154 156 118 428 102 530
65 Charles Wilson 132 178 169 479 45 524
66 Joe Rivers 147 120 169 436 81 517
67 Richard Martin 140 148 155 443 72 515
68 Matt Miller 190 124 172 486 24 510
69 Rick Sardo 139 152 148 439 66 505
70 Jay Hess 153 180 162 495 9 504
71 Michael Jara 133 152 158 443 54 497
72 Chris Chartrand 152 150 136 438 45 483
73 Jason Forbes 130 151 146 427 9 436
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score
1 Greg Tack 168 289 222 679
2 Derick Proulx 230 183 254 667
3 Danny Verdecchia 176 225 236 637
4 Will Curtis 182 221 218 621
5 Bob Schoneman 218 182 218 618
5 Marcus Samuels 201 183 231 615
7 Ryan Nolan 216 235 160 611
8 Danny Borches 176 215 216 607
9 Adam Sardo 218 202 183 603

10 Corey Haisten 173 256 164 593
11 Tony Corrao 202 195 192 589
12 Ricky Bailey 210 159 201 570
13 Auston Whiddon 189 189 187 565
13 Liam O'Connell 178 163 208 549
14 Aaron Levine 151 197 198 546
15 Alan Meyers Sr 166 180 200 546
16 Dallas Fletcher 179 201 158 538
17 Colton Kokrda 157 227 153 537
17 Robert Mack 165 144 221 530
18 Dan Crumb 174 186 168 528
19 Davey McCarty 181 155 192 528
20 Mike Etue Jr 185 201 142 528
23 Billy Tramel 189 171 166 526
24 Cameron Stolki 235 158 131 524
25 Dennis Sheirs 176 175 168 519
26 Marla Lamb 157 170 190 517
26 Brian Nofal 180 178 156 514
28 Chris O'Connell 164 171 168 503
29 Cathy Crumb 174 141 188 503
30 Jay Hess 153 180 162 495
31 Matt Miller 190 124 172 486
32 Chris Washington 173 165 146 484
33 Devillion Lowe 129 154 197 480
34 Charles Wilson 132 178 169 479
35 David Nelson 175 144 154 473
35 Ed Bakle 157 169 146 472
37 Ricki Fuller 160 134 154 448
38 Michael Jara 133 152 158 443
39 Richard Martin 140 148 155 443
40 Chris Chartrand 152 150 136 438
41 Jason Forbes 130 151 146 427

Official Results - Adult Scratch Singles
2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score Hdcp Total Score
1 McCall/Eiler 370 375 338 1083 276 1359
2 Tack/Nolan 415 457 395 1267 54 1321
3 O'Connell/O'Connell 373 364 484 1221 90 1311
4 Borches/Etue Jr 323 441 413 1177 81 1258
5 Samuels/Mack 370 304 378 1052 204 1256
6 Garrison/Jolly-Garza 350 364 357 1071 177 1248
7 Tack/Sardo 360 446 364 1170 78 1248
8 Proulx/Hess 343 502 387 1232 15 1247
9 Palagyi/Bailey 260 298 385 943 303 1246

10 Andrews/Guenst 258 304 397 959 282 1241
11 Quandt/Quandt 380 375 336 1091 147 1238
12 Nofal/Levine 337 386 421 1144 93 1237
13 Meyers Jr/Stewert 408 354 393 1155 78 1233
14 Handler/Eiler 364 372 345 1081 144 1225
15 Lamb/Bailey 401 349 353 1103 117 1220
16 McCourt/Leslie 310 361 388 1059 159 1218
17 Curtis/Tack 393 401 383 1177 39 1216
17 Fletcher/Stolki 362 358 351 1071 141 1212
19 Lee/Sardo 318 289 363 970 234 1204
20 Ma'ae/Ma'ae 318 249 259 826 369 1195
21 Crumb/Crumb 334 390 384 1108 84 1192
22 Capps/Capps 351 338 289 978 201 1179
23 Chartrand/Meyers Sr 342 392 380 1114 51 1165
24 McCarty/Lowe 353 319 265 937 225 1162
25 Nelson/Martin 337 318 348 1003 156 1159
26 Fuller/Bakle 299 270 349 918 240 1158
27 Sheirs/Schoneman 292 344 378 1014 144 1158
28 Miller/Kokrda 356 306 377 1039 102 1141
29 Sardo/Sardo 320 354 322 996 141 1137
30 DeVillier/Seliga 353 326 339 1018 105 1123
31 Wool/Rivers 334 287 260 881 210 1091
32 Verdecchia/Corrao 373 358 355 1086 0 1086
33 Curtis/Curtis 239 240 248 727 351 1078
34 Jara/Tramel 284 312 397 993 81 1074
35 Whiddon/Haisten 373 384 273 1030 27 1057
36 Wilson/Cisse 271 286 283 840 180 1020
37 Forbes/Washington 292 300 338 930 84 1014

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Adult Handicap Doubles



Current as of 3/15/2018 3:53 PM

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score
1 Tack/Nolan 415 457 395 1267
2 Proulx/Hess 343 502 387 1232
3 O'Connell/O'Connell 373 364 484 1221
4 Borches/Etue Jr 323 441 413 1177
5 Curtis/Tack 393 401 383 1177
6 Tack/Sardo 360 446 364 1170
7 Nofal/Levine 337 386 421 1144
8 Chartrand/Meyers Sr 342 392 380 1114
9 Lamb/Bailey 401 349 353 1103

10 Verdecchia/Corrao 373 358 355 1086
11 Fletcher/stolki 362 358 351 1071
12 Samuels/Mack 370 304 378 1052
13 Miller/Kokrda 356 306 377 1039
14 Whiddon/Haisten 373 384 273 1030
15 Sheirs/Schoneman 292 344 378 1014
16 Nelson/Martin 337 318 348 1003
17 Jara/Tramel 284 312 397 993
18 McCarty/Lowe 353 319 265 937
19 Forbes/Washington 292 300 338 930
20 Fuller/Bakle 299 270 349 918
21 Ma'ae/Ma'ae 318 249 259 826

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Adult Scratch Doubles
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Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch ScoreHdcpTotal Score
1 Ow! Everything Hurts 772 708 792 2272 198 2470
2 Miller/Kokrda/Forbes/Washington 790 712 781 2283 186 2469
3 CPS Investment Advisors 741 821 779 2341 84 2425
4 Double Date 816 695 655 2166 249 2415
5 Whiddon/Haisten/Samuels/Mack 694 686 798 2178 231 2409
6 3Ds and a F 514 661 626 1801 594 2395
7 Old Fools 694 631 642 1967 396 2363
8 The Cutting Edge 709 608 690 2007 354 2361
9 Lane Rangers 648 544 692 1884 408 2292

10 Meyers Sr/Shiers/Chartrand/Schoneman 692 691 712 2095 195 2290
11 Good Count 698 698 770 2166 117 2283
12 Curtis/Curtis/Curtis/Tack 581 638 673 1892 390 2282
13 Left Coast 612 660 728 2000 276 2276
14 Proulx2/Hess2 613 651 666 1930 276 2206

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Adult Handicap Team
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Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score
1 CPS Investment Advisors 741 821 779 2341
2 Miller/Kokrda/Forbes/W 790 712 781 2283
3 Ow! Everything Hurs 772 708 792 2272
4 Whiddon/Haisten/Samu 694 686 798 2178
5 Good Count 698 698 770 2166
6 Meyers Sr/Dennis Shiers 692 691 712 2095
7 Old Fools 694 631 642 1967
8 Proulx2/Hess2 613 651 666 1930
9 3Ds and a F 514 661 626 1801

Official Results - Adult Scratch Team
2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
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Name Singles Doubles Team Handicap Total
1 Robert Mack 698 695 747 2140
2 Adam Sardo 678 629 650 1957
3 Will Curtis 657 654 645 1956
4 Greg Tack 682 619 651 1952
5 Dennis Shiers 636 617 674 1927
6 Colton Kokrda 615 647 659 1921
7 Mike Etue Jr 582 703 622 1907
8 Marla Lamb 595 616 689 1900
9 Lou Capps 623 572 666 1861

10 Ricki Fuller 616 606 636 1858
11 Chris O'Connell 578 681 578 1837
12 Davey McCarty 657 567 599 1823
13 Cathy Crumb 566 597 650 1813
14 Brandon Eiler 596 645 571 1812
15 Debra Ma'ae 577 609 625 1811
16 Kendra Handler 603 580 625 1808
17 Devon Stewert 645 592 567 1804
18 Devillion Lowe 576 595 627 1798
19 Derick Proulx 673 646 479 1798
20 Ricky Bailey 609 604 582 1795
21 Marcus Samuels 651 561 582 1794
22 Tony Corrao 589 599 605 1793
23 Danny Borches 634 555 577 1766
24 George Seliga 610 555 597 1762
25 Rachel DeVillier 575 565 622 1762
26 Chris Washington 559 560 642 1761
27 Rich Leslie 530 611 613 1754
28 Danny Verdecchia 637 487 600 1724
29 Dan Crumb 549 595 570 1714
30 David Nelson 557 575 573 1705
31 Alan Meyers Jr 543 641 510 1694
33 Ed Bakle 544 552 594 1690
35 Bob Wool 542 572 570 1684
36 Bob Schoneman 645 541 485 1671
37 Chris Chartrand 483 543 643 1669
38 Corey Haisten 620 482 567 1669
39 Alan Meyers Sr 552 622 489 1663
40 Frank Ma'ae 530 586 544 1660
41 Richard Martin 515 584 560 1659
42 Auston Whiddon 565 575 515 1655
43 Jay Hess 504 601 548 1653
44 Warren Curtis 583 544 488 1615
45 Joe Rivers 517 525 560 1602
46 Ranae Curtis 534 534 498 1566
47 Rick Sardo 505 566 494 1565
48 Matt Miller 510 494 548 1552
49 Jason Forbes 436 454 620 1510

Official Results - Adult Handicap All Events
2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
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Name Singles Doubles Team Scratch Score
1 Greg Tack 679 616 648 1943
2 Will Curtis 657 618 521 1796
3 Tony Corrao 589 599 605 1793
4 Derick Proulx 667 640 473 1780
5 Mike Etue Jr 528 649 568 1745
6 Danny Verdecchia 637 487 600 1724
7 Colton Kokrda 537 569 581 1687
8 Marcus Samuels 615 525 546 1686
9 Danny Borches 607 528 550 1685

10 Ricky Bailey 570 565 543 1678
11 Marla Lamb 517 538 611 1666
12 Auston Whiddon 565 575 515 1655
13 Dan Crumb 528 574 549 1651
14 Alan Meyers Sr 546 616 482 1644
15 Robert Mack 530 527 579 1636
16 Jay Hess 495 592 539 1626
17 Cathy Crumb 503 534 587 1624
18 Bob Schoneman 618 514 458 1590
19 Corey Haisten 593 455 540 1588
20 Dennis Shiers 519 500 557 1576
21 Chris Washington 484 485 567 1536
22 Chris Chartrand 438 498 598 1534
23 Devillion Lowe 480 499 531 1510
24 Jason Forbes 427 445 611 1483
25 Matt Miller 486 470 524 1480
26 Ed Bakle 472 480 522 1474
27 David Nelson 473 491 489 1453
28 Richard Martin 443 512 488 1443
29 Davey McCarty 528 438 470 1436
30 Frank Ma'ae 428 484 442 1354
31 Ricki Fuller 448 438 468 1354
32 Debra Ma'ae 310 342 358 1010

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Adult Scratch All Events
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score Hdcp Total Score
1 Robert Poole 236 249 267 752 0 752
2 Ryan Carver 188 218 193 599 120 719
3 Ryan Fiorentino 192 232 179 603 69 672
4 Tyrin Moorer 169 144 190 503 150 653
5 Megan Crews 174 163 148 485 168 653
6 Savannah Montgomery 163 162 162 487 159 646
7 Jordan Shipp 203 160 171 534 111 645
7 Gabe Burns 121 137 122 380 252 632
9 Anthony Strickland 181 164 186 531 96 627

10 Tristan Rock 151 146 179 476 150 626
11 Trey Martin 193 170 186 549 66 615
12 Savannah Schneider 157 135 161 453 162 615
13 Emma Koch 166 162 145 473 138 611
14 Kelci Hudson 134 142 96 372 237 609
15 Sir Connor Montgome 133 111 116 360 243 603
16 Tristan Rock 164 145 189 498 105 603
17 Ethan Estes 155 156 125 436 165 601
18 Clayton Thomley 114 154 178 446 153 599
19 Gavin Laffond 185 144 131 460 135 595
20 Hunter Broadwater 143 199 149 491 102 593
21 Trey Martin 197 160 167 524 66 590
22 Jacob Acker 144 168 166 478 111 589
23 Jared Fantle 120 133 118 371 210 581
24 David Brock 183 148 181 512 69 581
25 Aaliya Gregory 68 118 123 309 270 579
26 Cameron Pearce 156 105 97 358 216 574
27 Lauren Plumb 164 118 117 399 174 573
28 Eli Burns 119 127 127 373 198 571
29 Jay Rimes III 162 149 151 462 108 570
30 Ta'Mya Snowden 123 169 137 429 141 570
31 Gage Huss 142 149 152 443 126 569
32 Latiff Parlin 128 126 143 397 162 559
33 Emma Bakle 126 145 136 407 150 557
34 Ashley Perrish 193 125 114 432 117 549
35 John Woolfolk 168 171 116 455 93 548
36 Jared Alsup 115 172 144 431 117 548
37 Hailey Janskey 125 170 119 414 132 546
38 Sabine Strickland 174 147 111 432 111 543
39 Brandon Dufour 155 162 210 527 12 539
40 Garrett Nelson 140 138 143 421 105 526
41 Jonathan Webb 133 159 152 444 78 522
42 Timothy Moore 128 153 127 408 111 519
43 John Woolfolk 147 134 144 425 93 518
44 Justin Gilmore 148 156 139 443 69 512
45 Mason Pearce 64 84 88 236 273 509
46 David Brock 124 154 167 445 48 493

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Youth Handicap Singles



Current as of 3/15/2018 3:53 PM

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score
1 Robert Poole 236 249 267 752
2 Ryan Fiorentino 192 232 179 603
3 Ryan Carver 188 218 193 599
4 Trey Martin 193 170 186 549
5 Jordan Shipp 203 160 171 534
6 Anthony Strickland 181 164 186 531
7 Brandon Dufour 155 162 210 527
7 Trey Martin 197 160 167 524
9 David Brock 183 148 181 512

10 Jacob Acker 144 168 166 478
11 Jay Rimes III 162 149 151 462
12 Savannah Schneider 157 135 161 453
13 David Brock 124 154 167 445
14 Jonathan Webb 133 159 152 444
15 Sabine Strickland 174 147 111 432
16 Ta'Mya Snowden 123 169 137 429
17 Garrett Nelson 140 138 143 421
18 Hailey Janskey 125 170 119 414
19 Timothy Moore 128 153 127 408
20 Emma Bakle 126 145 136 407
21 Latiff Parlin 128 126 143 397

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Youth Scratch Singles
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score Hdcp Total Score
1 Strickland/Fiorentino 431 363 381 1175 165 1340
2 Bakle/Shipp 320 339 362 1021 261 1282
3 Koch/Thomley 302 336 339 977 291 1268
4 Rock/Woolfolk 363 357 339 1059 198 1257
5 Nelson/Acker 309 382 349 1040 216 1256
6 Crews/Montgomery 348 249 330 927 327 1254
7 Gregory/Comacho 211 226 231 668 570 1238
8 Carver/Brock 367 358 323 1048 189 1237
9 Rock/Pearce 325 243 318 886 321 1207

10 Webb/Rimes III 414 329 268 1011 186 1197
11 Plumb/Estes 237 357 262 856 339 1195
12 Hudson/Burns 233 245 210 688 489 1177
13 Huss/Laffond 304 330 269 903 261 1164
14 Montgomery/Pearce 195 252 198 645 516 1161
15 Martin/Dufour 371 328 382 1081 78 1159
16 Moorer/Burns 268 268 273 809 348 1157
17 Fantle/Alsup 258 301 259 818 327 1145
18 Brock/Martin 310 330 364 1004 114 1118
19 Schneider/Strickland 263 305 277 845 273 1118
20 Snowden/Moore 287 278 287 852 252 1104
21 Woolfolk/Broadwate 322 286 291 899 195 1094
22 Parrish/Gilmore 333 251 310 894 186 1080
23 Janskey/Parlin 239 251 243 733 294 1027

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Youth Handicap Doubles
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score
1 Strickland/Fiorentino 431 363 381 1175
2 Martin/Dufour 371 328 382 1081
3 Carver/Brock 367 358 323 1048
4 Nelson/Acker 309 382 349 1040
5 Bakle/Shipp 320 339 362 1021
6 Webb/Rimes III 414 329 268 1011
7 Brock/Martin 310 330 364 1004
8 Snowden/Moore 287 278 287 852
9 Schneider/Strickland 263 305 277 845

10 Janskey/Parlin 239 251 243 733

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Youth Scratch Doubles
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Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3Scratch ScoreHdcpTotal Score
1 Burning the Strikes 636 637 701 1974 630 2604
2 Pocket Pounders 672 609 650 1931 561 2492
3 SSJBA team 2 620 716 683 2019 450 2469
4 SSJBA team 3 601 627 749 1977 438 2415
5 SSJBA team 1 743 636 606 1985 405 2390
6 Split Happens! 772 577 598 1947 435 2382
7 The Trojans 438 453 601 1492 885 2377
8 Three Strikes and a Spa 435 460 420 1315 1005 2320
9 Oops Alley Katz 530 482 518 1530 756 2286

10 SSJBA team 4 654 527 616 1797 420 2217
11 L.E.G.G 601 514 491 1606 600 2206
12 These Boys are on Fire 603 537 544 1684 516 2200

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Unofficial Results - Youth Handicap Team



Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Score
1 SSJBA team 2 620 716 683 2019
2 SSJBA team 1 743 636 606 1985
3 SSJBA team 3 601 627 749 1977
4 SSJBA team 4 654 527 616 1797

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Youth Scratch Team
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Name Singles Doubles Team HDCP Total
1 Megan Crews 653 656 668 1977
2 Anthony Strickland 627 726 617 1970
3 Ryan Carver 719 636 575 1930
4 Savannah Montgomery 646 598 672 1916
5 Jordan Shipp 645 649 620 1914
6 Jacob Acker 589 669 638 1896
7 Emma Bakle 557 633 693 1883
8 Gabe Burns 632 600 639 1871
9 Trey Martin 615 601 628 1844

10 Tristan Rock 603 649 586 1838
11 Ryan Fiorentino 672 614 545 1831
12 Savannah Schneider 615 586 599 1800
13 Garrett Nelson 526 587 667 1780
14 Ta'Mya Snowden 570 604 599 1773
15 Eli Burns 571 571 624 1766
16 Kelci Hudson 609 577 578 1764
17 Aaliya Gregory 579 598 574 1751
18 Ashley Perrish 549 580 579 1708
19 Sir Connor Montgomer 603 543 556 1702
20 Hailey Janskey 546 522 622 1690

21 Latiff Parlin 559 505 615 1679
22 Cameron Pearce 574 558 544 1676
23 Mason Pearce 509 618 547 1674
24 Hunter Broadwater 593 543 526 1662
25 John Woolfolk 548 551 544 1643
26 Sabine Strickland 543 532 520 1595
27 Timothy Moore 519 500 575 1594
28 Justin Gilmore 512 500 543 1555
29 David Brock 493 517 523 1533
30 Brandon Dufour 527 511 455 1493
31 Clayton Thomley 599 651 615 1266
32 Emma Koch 611 617 596 1213

Official Results - Youth Handicap All Events
2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament



Name Singles Doubles Team Scratch Score
6 Anthony Strickland 531 630 521 1682
1 Trey Martin 549 535 562 1646
9 Ryan Fiorentino 603 545 476 1624
7 Jordan Shipp 534 538 509 1581

12 Ryan Carver 599 516 455 1570
5 Jacob Acker 478 558 527 1563

14 Brandon Dufour 527 499 443 1469
3 Garrett Nelson 421 482 562 1465
4 Emma Bakle 407 483 543 1433
2 David Brock 445 469 475 1389

10 Ta'Mya Snowden 429 463 458 1350
15 Savannah Schneider 453 424 437 1314
8 Hailey Janskey 414 390 490 1294

16 Sabine Strickland 432 421 409 1262
11 Timothy Moore 408 389 458 1255
13 Latiff Parlin 397 343 453 1193

2018 Marvin Overby Memorial Sport Tournament
Official Results - Youth Scratch All Events
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